© 2021 Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
Toshiba Electronic Devices &  Storage Corporation
BLDC: Brushless Motor
Proposal for
Electric Motor Applications
2021.April
~ Small Signal Devices~
2

competitors
rth(j-a）vs tw
Old gen
A company
US2H
Reference
Data
Power
saving
Commu-
nication
Develop-
ment
support
品番 VR (V) Io (A) VF(V) typ@2A IR (μA) max.
CUHS20S30 30 2.0 0.34 500 @VR=30V
CUHS15S30 30 1.5 0.37@1.5A 500 @VR=30V
CUHS20S40 40 2.0 0.40 300 @VR=40V
CUHS15S40 40 1.5 0.4５@1.5A 200 @VR=40V
CUHS20F30 30 2.0 0.40 60 @VR=30V
CUHS15F30 30 1.5 0.46@1.5A 50 @VR=30V
CUHS20F40 40 2.0 0.47 60 @VR=40V
CUHS15F40 40 1.5 0.57 50 @VR=40V
CUHS10F60 60 1.0 ー 40
CUHS15F60 60 1.5 0.66@1.5A 50
CUHS20F60 60 2.0 0.52 70
CUHS15S60 60 1.5 0.57@1.5A 200
CUHS20S60 60 2.0 0.46 650
6© 2021 Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
RESTRICTIONS ON PRODUCT USE
Toshiba Corporation and its subsidiaries and affiliates are collectively referred to as “TOSHIBA”.
Hardware, software and systems described in this document are collectively referred to as “Product”.